

TO2 PADDI TO BALIASAY TOLA

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

BENIDUR DIVISION

M.M.G.S.V-SC

GHANSHYAMPUR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

SARFARAT AHMAD,

M.B.N.- 1202

SBP/2020-21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Const. of road from					
Top part to Balsey Bay					
Total.					
Agency: S. of S. J. Ahmed will.					
Dhunsi P.O. Bahara Dist.					
Darbhanga.					
Agreement 32/5/20/2020 - 21					
Date of completion: 30/6/2020					
Date of survey: 29/3/2021					
Actual cost Rs.					
Measurement given by the contractor - 21/2/21					

ABSTRACT OF COSTING

① setting out and construction of bench mark					
vide T.N. B.P. 15 item ①					
1140 @ Rs. 4216.67/-					Rs. 4217200
② const. of gutter pipe					
vide T.N. B.P. 15 item ②					
2108 @ Rs. 1945.97/-					Rs. 3888200
③ clearing and grubbing of road bed.					
vide T.N. B.P. 15 item ③					
0.208 Hect. @ Rs. 49496.70/-					Rs. 10295200
④ operation for sand filling					
vide T.N. B.P. 15 item ④					
51844M ³ @ Rs. 74.00/-					Rs. 3842200
Continuation					
					Rs. 2224220

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			107 B 22		242 200
(5) Cost of embankment with					
1000 MM bed					
vide T.M.B. page (16) 21 (5)					
61.583 M ³ @ Rs. 175.11/-				Rs.	10784 200
(6) Cost of embankment with					
100 MM bed					
vide T.M.B. page (16) 21 (6)					
143.694 M ³ @ Rs. 139.62/-				Rs.	20069 200
(7) Cost of subgrade					
on the shoulder					
vide T.M.B. page (16) 21 (7)					
383.97 M ³ @ Rs. 176.75/-				Rs.	67867 200
(8) Cost of angular boulders					
(150) mm					
vide T.M.B. page (16) 21 (8)					
106.125 M ³ @ Rs. 3089.45/-				Rs.	327868 200
(9) providing and laying					
W.M. 3 with screy					
vide T.M.B. page (16) 21 (9)					
79.594 M ³ @ Rs. 3830.50/-				Rs.	304885 200
(10) Cost of untravertment					
for road 300 MM with					
vide T.M.B. page (16) 21 (10)					
363.884 M ³ @ Rs. 7563.46/-				Rs.	275222 200
				Rs.	350593 200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R. 350593/20
(11) providing and laying road					
Setting as as as					
vide T.M.B. Reg. (11) 2 nd (11)					
19500M ² (12) 472.48/-				R. 92133200	
(12) providing fitting and for					
K.M. Post. as as as					
vide T.M.B. Reg. (15) 2 nd (12)					
2.45 @ R. 2449.57/-				R. 4899200	
(13) providing and fitting as					
fitting 200 H/r Post as as					
vide T.M.B. Reg. (13) 2 nd (13)					
21/03 @ R. 632.73/-				R. 1265200	
(14) providing fitting and for					
M.M.S.Y. logo base as as					
vide T.M.B. Reg. (17) 2 nd (14)					
3 M.S. @ R. 9519.84/-				R. 2856020	
(15) providing fitting and for					
600 mm. Triangle as as					
vide T.M.B. Reg. (17) 2 nd (15)					
4 M.S. @ R. 4041.75/-				R. 16167200	
(16) providing fitting and for					
600 mm. Circle as as					
vide T.M.B. Reg. (17) 2 nd (16)					
21/05 @ R. 5168.70/-				R. 1035720	
				R. 365929220	

Continuation

